Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address; 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions days
Estimate No: __ 1 Revised Total Contract Time 365 days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 39 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 326 days
Current Contract Completion Date; _ 09-22-2014
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10-29-2013 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 10-30-2013
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + 3 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $4,540,218.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ 0.00
2. Work Completed this Period: 19% Earnings This Period: $ 865,329.20
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $ 865,329.20
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $865,329.20 $ 86,532.92
Total Payments Due; $ 778,796.28
Less Previous Payments: $  0.00
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 778,796.28

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Prepared By: = | Date: 10-30-2013

Corstractor: RSy Rodriguez

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved by: m_ Date: w-3/-/3

(County) Project Representative:
Approved byziﬁm f A/Gﬁra Date: /0 -3]-13

(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #1
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD
JOB # 1401
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $778,796.28 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlen Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 10/29/2013 covering all
such work from 09/20/13 to 10/29/13 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of
any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with
said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or
lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of work
performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
Value of Completed Work $865,329.20
Less Retention 10% $86,532.92
Net value of Completed Work $778,796.28
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $778,796.28
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $778,796.28
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,761,422.17
Amount Retainage This Invoice $86,532.92
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $86,532.92

A CTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: A
Roy ue sident

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on ﬂb&‘o b P , 2013, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the [TAG day of [J¢ o loof , 2013.

(}Mm QWA\/V-J\,__‘
Notagy Public for the S@t‘é of Texas
My Commission Expires:_0] 1918

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

S H

Notary Public, State of Texas

%y&mﬁ‘g\@ Commission Expires 09-15-2015
-,



A3sSIATY L# JLVIAILLST AVd VO 1HO4T134d LSIM

£10z/0e/01

00°0% 000% F9VNIVIA TV.LOL 9ns|
%0 000% - 000% 89°19¢ $ 00°00S 41 SH1d3A 1TV ‘€erl-0 804 € X.9 8l
%0 00°0% = 000% 80°LEC $ 00°082 41 SH1d3A 11V ‘€evL-0 904 .£ X & LI
%0 00°0% = 000$ 80°481 $ 00°0¥. 41 SHL1d3A 1TV ‘€erl-0 908 £ X.¥ 91
%0 00°0% 2 00°0% 00'050°L $ 00¢ V3 (137NI1°LSIX3 dvO) S13INI LSNray St
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ Gzerg'e ¢ 00'9L V3 HLd3d AYVANVYLS ‘LTINI ub-0. 3dAL ¥L
%0 00°0% - 000% Gzorsez ¢ oo'8L V3 137Nl .8-6. 3dAL'ALS €I
%0 00°0% - 000% G8'68 $ 00021} 41 13MSVYO H399nd 111 10 94-0d0d .9E ¢l
%0 00°0% 2 00°0% 6v'LL $ 00°009 41 13MSVYO H394and 111 10 94-0 404 .0E LI
%0 00°0% - 000% Ge'LS $ 00°966°L 41 1ISVYO H3FaNd 111 13 94-0 404 #2Z 0l
%0 00°0% - 000% L0 $ 00°002°S E H1d3a .04-G 'WILSAS ALFIYS HONIHL 6
%0 00°0% - 000% 00°0S0°L $ 09'LL AD STIVMAV3H - 3134ONOD TVHNLONY1lS 8

JOVNIVYA 9|

00°09€°99% 00'09£'09$ d3¥d 3LIS V10l ans|

SNOIS AVYMAVOY
%0 00°0% - 00°0% ooooLz ¢ 00°L ST 'S3IX04d TIVIAI 'SNOIS J144VH 1L ILYO0TIH/AANONIE £
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00'G2S $ 00t v3 '1'3'S-S3HNLONYLS 10 SAONIH 9
%0 00°0% » 00'0% 00°0€9 $ 00°¢l V3 SHL3da 11V 'S13INI - STHNLONYLS A10 IAOWIY &
%0 00°0% 5 00'0% 0s'0l $ 00°00L°L 47 3did V13N 10 "ONOD "1SIX3 3S0dSIA/FIAONTIY ¢
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 8G°L $ 0001261 AS SHLd3a T1v '3SvE ® A0V4HNS LTVHASY T1IN - €
%0 00°0% - 00°0% Ge's $ 008020} AD NOILYAYOX3 AVMAVYOd ¢

(84ND ANV SHTVYMIAIS 'LNIWIAVYL
%0 00°0% = 00°0% S¢'S $ 00°00L°€ AS  NOILO3SYILINI ‘AVMIAINA) ILIHONOD IAONIE VI
%0€ 00°09£°99% 00'GL 00°09¢°99$ oo'ver'y ¢ 006Gl 00°0S V1S ONIFENHO ® ONIUVITO |

NOILYYVd3dd JLIS V

g NOILO3S
1dNOD 3lvd ol J1va ol | OWN A3dd O SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD lINN NOILdI¥OsS3a ON

Y% LAV 1vlOl [ ALD TV.LOL ALD LAY TV1IOL | 1DOWVHINOD ALD 1NOD

A3SIATY L# LVINILST AVd AVOY 180471389 LSIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A009 TV




Q3SIAZY L# 31LVINILST AVd AVOY 140477139 LS3Mm

eLozg/oe/0l

4

(a1s)
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ S6°0 $ 00'0Z6°} 47 (M) (.8) DILSYTdOWSIHL | IdAL MW LNAL 143 L€
(a1s)
%0 00°0% . 00'0$ €50 $ 00°002 47 (W) (b)) DILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL MHWN "LINAD 1434 9¢
%0 00°0% - 000% ST LYE $ 0091 v3 (@3LINNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY  GE
_ ONIdIMLS ANV ONINOIS 3]
00'S25°L$ 006513 _ NV1d TOYINOD D144Vl d V101 8ns]
(30v4HNsS OVINH
%0 00°0% - 000% 00°S0L $ 00'S81 NOL .2) Dld4vdl AVM-ML 304 SHNO0LIA LONYLSNOD ¥¢€
IYAOWIH/NIVLNIVINTTYLSNI ¥O4 (3Sve Movg
%0 00°0% - 000% 0G'v6 $ 00°0SS NOL .9) DI44V¥.L AVM-OML ¥O4 SYN0LIA LONYLSNOD €€
%8 00°'G/G°'L$ o0l 00°S.S°L$ 00G/S'L $ 001 00zt OW JOHLINOD DId4vHl ZE
a3IAOWIY B a3NddY 319vYAONTH
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% €50 $ 00°000°0} 47 (@18) (A) (.¥) SYUVIN " LNA INOZ MHOM  LE
a3AOWIH B A3INddY I1aYAONTY
%0 00°0% r 00°0$ GZ'S $ 00'¥LL 41 (a18) (M) (.#2) SHHYIN " LIWAD INOZ MHOM 0€
[ NV1d TONLNOD Jid4vil d|
00°0% 00'0% [ ONIAVd ? 3avy99nS 3 V101 ans|
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ GZ'S $ 00°0S1 AS (MOv18) SNYIQ3IN ILIHONOD d3IH0T0D 62
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ GL'/S $ 00°0S1 AS  SANYISI TYNOILDIHIA ® SNYIQIAW ‘SAAYNY IS 82
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ 09°€€ $ 00°061 AS "AMAYA “ONOD "ANIFE MOIHL L 22
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 00°0¢ AS dNVY VYAV 'ONOD J/L-¥ 92
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ 09°€€ $ 00°00%'2 AS "MIMAS "ONOD .2/L-v G2
%0 00°0% . 00'0% 1zZ2 $ 00°000°02 47 SEYND JLIYINOD .9 +T
%0 00°0% - 000 Zrve $ 00°065°9€ AS HLd3a .8 - ‘LWAdD "ONOD "ANIFd €2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ G/ 66 $ 00°G0L NOL MOIHL .2 ‘3S¥NOD F0V4HNS 0. IdAL OVINH 22
%0 00°0%$ - 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 00'622 NOL H1d3d .9 (3SvE MOoV19) 3SHN0D 3ASvE OVINH L2
(%9)
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ oL'6¥L $ 00°6e. NOL "gv1S HO4 (@3ddy AY¥NTS) INIM A3LVHAAH 02
%0 00'0% . 00'0$ i d $ 00°068'6€ AS HLd3a .8 ‘NOILYININYA ‘'3avH98NS 'gv¥.LS 3NIT 61
ONIAYd ® 3AVHOENS D
1dINOD 31va ol J1VA 0L | OW A3dd OW SIHL 3008d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LNV VL0l | ALD TV1OL ALD LNV IVLOL | LOWHINOD ALD 1NOD

Q3SIATY L# 3LVINILST AVd AVOY L¥04 7139 1S3IM - "ONI “09 NOILONALSNOD d00D 1TV




a3SIA3Y 1# ALVINILST AVd AVOd 11047739 1SIM

€10Z/0E/0L

€

00°0¥8% 00'0¥8% | ddd ¥3LVM WJO0LS 9 Tv.LOL ans]|
HO4 1S0D LINN 40 %09 'SOVE 13AVED
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 611G $ 00°0LS 47 'SLIINI Il IDVLS HO4 ¥3IHYVYE NOILDILONd L3INI 95
HO4 .%0% ANY TIVLNSI/HSINYNL 404 1S0D LINN
%00} 00'0¥8% 00'L 00'0v8% 00°0v8 $ 001 00'L S1 40 %09) STHNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONYL 'ONOD §S
40 %0¥ ANV TTVLSNI/HSINGNA €04 1S0D LINN
%0 00°0% = 00'0% 092} $ 00°0S€ AS 40 %09 (MO0Y | 3dAL) SS3IDOV LSNOD '9v¥lS +§
40 %0t ANV TIVLSNI/HSINENA HO4 LSOO LINN 40
%0 00°0% 7 00'0% GZ LY $ 00'¥€ V3 %09 MO0Y | AOVLS) ¥IAIHHYE NOILOILOHd 1INl €5
LINN 40 %0t ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA H04 1S0D
%0 00°0% - 000% 9z'l $ 00002 41 1INN 40 %09) ¥314Hvd D14g9v4 {31714 “4NI3H 26
6zZ€$ S334 NOILVYDITddVY
%0 00°0$ - 000%$ 00°62¢ $ 00C v3 (ION) 0000} "ON LIAY3d Tv¥H3N3O S3adL LS
%0 00°0$ - 000% 00092t $ Ge'v v ONIA3IAS HOTNW-OHAAH 0%
40 %0 ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA HO4 1S0D LINN
%0 00°0% - 000% ¥6°¢ $ 007000 AS 40 %09 (M00Y | IdAL) SSIDOV ISNOD ‘gv.lsS 6F
_ ddd ¥31VM WaOLS 9|
00°0% 000$ _ TVNOIS Ji44Wdl 4 TV10L ans|
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0012 $ 00°6.¢€ Enl 1INANOD 1331S 'ATVO AIDIY VIa .2 8P
%0 00°0% o 00°0% 00092t $ 00¥ v3 ATEW3SSY X089 TINd ¥
| TVNDIS D144Vl 4|
00°0$ 00°0% [ ONIdIMLS ANV ONINOIS 3 TV101 9ns]|
%0 00°0$ 2 00°0% 89°¢ $ 00622 v3  (3LHM) SNOLLNE DI44vHL DINYHID 1434-NON 9p
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 89°¢ $ 00°00S v3 -0l IdAL "UMHN "LAAD 1434 b
a4no
%0 00°0% - 000$ S0'L $ 00°0/£'2 47 L9404 (@18) (A) (.Z1) 11 AL MW "LWNAD 1439 b
+ATINO.
%0 00°0% z 000$ 00°G0L $ 002 V3  AHOM DILSYI1dOWSIHL | dAL “MHIN' LWAD 1434 €%
1437 - MOYYY
%0 00°0% - 000$ 00°G0L $ 002 V3  TIONIS JILSYI1dOWNHIHL | dAL “MHIN' LWAD 1434 2%
(.0 ¥3A0 .S1 d3IHSVQ)
%0 00°0% = 000% €50 $ 00°629'6 47 (M) () DILSYIdOWSHTHL | IdAL MHA "LWAD 1434 Ly
(a1s)
%0 00°0% - 000$ €50 $ 00°0v€ 47 (A) (%) DILSYIdOWHTHL | IdAL “MHWN "LINAD 1439 0F
(as)
%0 00°0%$ z 000$ 0Z'¥ $ 00°0LE 47 (W) (,#2) DILSYT1dOWHIHL | IdAL MHA "LWAd 71439 8¢
(ais)
%0 00'0$ = 00°0$ £9¢C $ 00'006 47 (W) (Z1) DILSYIdOWHTHL | 3dAL MHIN "LIWAC 1434 8¢
IdNOD 31vad ol J1va oL [ OW AJud OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |LINN NOILdI¥D2S3a ON
% LNV TVLOL | ALD TWIOL ALD LNV TVLOL | 1DVHINOD ALD INOD

a3SIAIY 1# ALVINILSI AVd AVOY LY0477139 LSIM - "ONI “00 NOLLONAULSNOD 00911V




a3SIA3Y L# JLYINILST AVd AVOY LHO4T7138 1S3M

£102/0/0}

%001 00°016'GE$ 00'00.°S 00°016'GES 0€'9 $ 0000.L'G 0000.'G AD NOILVAYOXT TINNVHO 69
_ JOVNIVHA M|
01°2¥6'6S2Z$ 0L'Zr6'SSZS | MHOMHLYVY3 B "d3ud 3LIS r Tv.LOLl ans|
%001 000L2% 002 000L2% 00°S0L $ 002 002 v3 SN9OIS JI4dvd Ll 3SOdSIA/ANONIE 89
%001 09'662'L$ 00028 09'66Z'L$ 8g°1L $ 00028 00028 AS SH1d3ad 17V '3sva ® 30V4HNS LTVHLSY TN 29
%001 00°008'¥8L$ 0000022 00°008'¥8L$ 0¥'8 $ 00°000'¢¢ 0000022 AD Mmoddoa 99
%001 00'¥86'€L$ 00'009'L 00'¥86'CL$ ¥8°1L $ 000097 000092 41 ONIAYYO HOLIA 3AISAV0H Vs9
%001 00°0£0'25$ 00°000°L 00°'0£0'2S$ L'y $ 00000°LL 00000°LL AD NOILVAYOX3 AVMAVOH 69
%001 06°229'¢$ 0S'¥¢ 05'229'c$ 00°G01 $ 05¥E 0S'¥€ V1S INIZENYED R ONIYVITO +#9
MHOMHLMY3I 2 "d3¥d 3LIS
¥ NOILD3S
00°'62.°89% 00'62.'89% _ aviolLdns g zo_._.om_m_
00°0% 000% _ MHOM VHLX3 | TVLOL ans|
%0 000% = 00°0% 00'62 $ 00001 HH Gz$ H321440 F0VAd WHO4LINN €9
%0 000% - 00°0$ GGl $ 00°00¢€ 47 'vid.9-3did OAd 29
%0 000% & 00°0% GL'Gl $ 00°000°L 47 WILSAS ONILNIOd T1aMm 19
%0 00°0% = 000% 0€9 $ 00°000'} AS H1d3a.9 dNVS dv.lsS 1ND 09
%0 00°0% = 00'0% 0s'Le $ 00°001 AS MOIHL .2 ‘FLIHINOD Q. SSY1D ‘av1s Tv3AS 65
Hld3d
%0 00°0% 2 00'0% Zrve $ 00°000'L AS .8 0 HLONIHLS ATHVYI HOIH "LWAd "ONOD "dNITFY 85
[ MUOM vuLX3 ||
00°0% 0003 [ S3ILNILN H TvLOoLENS|
ININ3dId SOWLY ® MOQA 'SSOHD HLNOS
%0 00°0% 7 000% 92'G6 $ 00°GeL'1L AS HO4 MOIH L 'T1THONOD 0. SSY10 'avls 1v3s 4§
_ SILLITLLN H|
T1dNOD 31va ol J1va ol | OW A3¥d OW SIHL 391dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdI¥2S3a ON
% LWV VL0l | ALD TV1IOL ALD LNV TVLOL | 1LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

Q3SIAIY L# ILVINILST AVd AVOY L¥047139 1S3IM - "ONI “00 NOILLONYLSNOD 0091V




Q3SIATY L# 3LYINILST AVd VO 1d04T138 1SIM

£10z/0e/04

LHOIY - MOYYY

%0 000$ . 00'0$ 00°'G0L $ 002 v3 TIONIS DILSYTdOWHTHL | AdAL MHN "LWAL 1434 28
0F ¥3A0 S1 (Q3HSVYa)

%0 00°0$ . 00'0$ €60 $ 00°006'9 41 (b) DILSYTOWHIHL | IdAL "MW 1WA 1434 98
(ais)

%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 0Z'¥ $ 00°0% 47 (W) (.#2) DILSYIdOWSTHL | IdAL “MHIN "LINAL 1434 68
(@1s)

%0 000$ z 00'0$ €92 $ 00081 41 (M) (.2L) DILSYTdOWNTHL | IdAL “MHIN "LIWAL 1434 8
(as)

%0 00'0% 2 00°0% S0'L $ 00°00€ 41 (M) (,8) DILSYTdOWHIHL | IdAL MW "LWAL 1434 €8
(a7s)

%0 00°0% - 000% €50 $ 00'091 41 (W) (b)) DILSYIdOWSTHL | 3dAL "MHW "LWAD 1434 28

%0 00°0% - 000$ ST IYE $ 0001 v3 (Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNINNTY 18
[ ONIdIILS ® ONINOIS W|
01°959'v6¥$ 01'959'v6¥$ | ONIAVd 8 3av¥8Ns 11v.LOL ans|

%0 000% - 00°0% G2'G $ 00°0€} AS (10v18) SNYIQ3IW "ONOD 340102 08

%0 000% . 00'0$ G1'1S $ 00°0€L AS  SANVISI T¥NOILO3MHIA 'SNYIAIN ‘SIAVYNYIdST 6.

%0 000% = 00'0$ GZ'68 $ 0008 AS dAYY YAV "ONOD .2/L-v 8L

%0 00°0% - 000$ 09°'€E $ 000 AS "MIMAS "ONOD L2/L-+ 2L

%0 000$ - 00°0%$ 1z2e $ 00°00G'¥L 471 SEHND 'ON0D .9 9L

%G 82°906'2.£$ 00'vE8'0L 82°'906°2/E$ Zrve $ 00¥E8'0L 00000F%C AS HLd3Q .8 - “LANAd "ONOD "dNIFd SZ
(%9)

%98 00'8£8'89% 00'0¥F 00'8£8°89% St'951L $ 000vP 00°0LS NOL 'av 1S ¥O4 (Q3ddy A¥YNIS) 3NN A3LVHAAH ¥2

%098 Z9'116'25% 002v6'€Z Z9'L16°25$ 122 $ 00ere'sz 000v8.L2 AS  H1ld3d .8 NOLLYININYIN 3avHO9ns 'gv.LS W1 €4
| ONIAVd ? 3AV¥ENS 1|
00'956'Gh$ 00'9S6°SV$ _ I9VNIVHA XM Tv.1O0L ans]

%0 000$ . 00'0% 0525 $ 00°0Z¢ AS (MIDIHL +¥#) NDIAYd 3d0OTS "ONOD "4ANIFd 22

%0 00°0$ . 00'0$ ooore'z ¢ 002 v3 dOY .9¢ (¥dS-ad) (1:¥) 11 IdAL-"L'TS 1L
(,9€) 1IMSVYO ¥3gany

%00} 00°'GE0°0L$ 00001 00'GE0'0LS GE'00L $ 0000l 00'00L 47 ‘N1 SSYTD ‘920 ‘Idid ALTHINOD FDHOANITY V0L

%001 00°LL$ 00'00L 00°LL$ LL'0 $ 0000l 00'00L 41 01-G ‘ALI4YS HONIYL 0L

1dINOD 31va Ol 31Va 0L | OW AZd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV VL0l | ALD IVL1OL ALD LNV IVLOL | 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

Q3SIATY L# JLVINILSI AVd AVOY LY047739 LS3M - "ONI “0D NOLLONYLSNOD a009 11V




Q3SIATY L# 3LVYIILSI AVd AVOY LYO47138 LSIM

€10Z/0E/0}

31va :a3A0YddV
%61 02°62£°698$ 02'62£'6989 IVLOL ANV
31va Ol 123rodd HLNOW SIHL V101
00°S..°89% 00'G..'89% Iv.LO0L 9NS 9 NOILLD3S
02'¥55°'96.$ 02'755'96.% Iv10l 9NS V NOILO3S
00°0$ 00'0% SIWI LI YHOM Yi1X3 0 V101 9ns|
%0 00'0$ - 00'0% 00'62 $ 00°001 HH “dH §2$ ‘NIW 4321440 30v3d WHOLINN 001
%0 00°0$ . 00'0$ SL°GL $ 00'00€ 41 'VId .9 3did OAd 66
%0 000$ = 00'0% 00°Gl $ 00°000°L 41 WILSAS ONILNIOd T73M 86
%0 00°0$ » 00'0$ 0€9 $ 00°000°} AS MOIHL .9 ‘ONVS "av.1S 'LNO /6
%0 00°0$ 5 00'0$ 05'1€ $ 0000} AS MOIHL oL ‘31IYONOD .4, SSY10 ‘av1S Tv3S 96
%0 00°0$ “ 00'0$ Zrve $ 00°000°} AS HLONIYLS ATV HOIH “LWAd "ONOD "dINIFY 66
SWILI ¥HOM V¥.LX3 Of
00°0$ 00'0% ddd ¥31VM WHOLS N V.10l 9ns|
%0 00'0$ ¢ 00°0$ 9z'L $ 00'000°L 41 21¥8v4 ¥3Lld "dANIZY  ¥6
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 05202t $ 008 ov ONIQIIS HOTNWOHUAAH €6
(g4no aniH3g
%0 00°0$ . 00'0% GL'E $ 000512 AS dI¥1S .91) THLNOD NOISOY3 04 ONIGdOS 26
ddd ¥31VM WHOLS N|
00°0% 00°0$ ONIdINLS B ONINDIS W TV.LOL ans]
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 89°¢ $ 00°09 v3 (M) SNOLLNE D144VHL DINEY3D “1434-NON 16
%0 000$ . 00'0% 89°¢ $ 000t 41 H-0-Il 3dAL “UMHN "LINAd 1434 06
a3no
%0 000$ » 00'0$ S0'L $ 00'066 41 .0 HO4 (@18) (A) (.21) 11 IdAL MEW "LWAL 1439 68
wATNO.
%0 00°0$ 2 00'0$ 00°G0} $ 00 v3  AQHOM DILSYI1dOWNTIHL | 3dAL MY "LWAD 1434 88
IdNOD 31va ol 31va oL [ OWA3dd OW SIHL 321dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LWV TVLOL | ALD TV1OL ALD LNV TVLOL | 1OVHINOD ALD INOD

Q3SIATY L# ILVINILST AVd AVOY LYO47739 LSIM - "ONI “00 NOILONYLSNOD A009 1TV




