Allgood Construction Co., Inc
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

PO 10LHu9

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT West Bellfort Road from SH99 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 3 Total Contract Time 365 days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 220 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 145 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _09-22-2014
Estimate Cut Off Date: 04-30-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 05-01-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date; + $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $4,540.,218.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 30% Previous Earnings: $1,381,493.87
2. Work Completed this Period: 0% Earnings This Period: $ 1,575.00
3. Materials on Site: $
Total Earnings: $1,383,068.87
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 1,383,068.87 $ 138,306.89

$1,244,761.98
$1,243,344.48

$ 1,417.50

The undersigned-Contractor. certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and ‘Speﬁlfcatwns and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

V, L/

Conffactor: gy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Total Payments Due:
Less Previous Payments:

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate:

Prepared By: Date: 05-01-2014

Approved by: Date:

(County) roject Represeptative:

Approved by: Date: 0%%2
(County) Engineer:

Approved by: Date:

(Project) Engineer:



PAY ESTIMATE: #3
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD
JOB # 1401
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $1,417.50 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 05/01/2014 covering all
such work from 11/27/13 to 04/30/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense
of any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection
with said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all
liens or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out
of work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
Value of Completed Work $1,383,068.87
Less Retention 10% $138,306.89
Net value of Completed Work $1,244,761.98
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,243,344 .48
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $1,417.50
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,244,761.98
CONTRACT BALANCE: $3,295,456.47
Amount Retainage This Invoice $138,306.89
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date _ $138,306.89
~ <N
ALLG OD fNSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By """1
Roy Rodnguez/f[h_;e President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on mm I , 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, d Texas Corporatlon n behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the | day of | ;L_&g , 2014,

PXMA.I\A\«L w %

Nafary Publié for the State of Iexas
My Commission Expires:_04 | IS |20 I<

Notary Public, State of Texas

§ Commission Expires 09-15- 2015
e



£# ILVYINILSI AVd OYOY LH0417139 1S3m

PLOZ/L/S

00°0% 00°0% JOVNIVHA TV.10L ans]|
%0 000$ . 00'0$ 89'L92 $ 00°00§ 41 SH1d3A 1TV ‘€€¥L-0 804 £ X .9 81
%0 00°0$ C 00°0$ 80°LE€T $ 00082 Eh! SH1d3A 1V '€ev-0 908 £ X .S LI
%0 000$ - 00°0$ 80°.81 $ 00'0¥L 41 SH1d3A 1TV ‘€€pL-0 804 £ X ¥ 91
%0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 000s0't  $ 00¢ v3 (L3INI "LSIX3 dv2) SLIINI LSNray Si
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ sz8rg'e ¢ 0091 v3 HLd3a QYVANVYLS ‘LTINI .L-D. IdAL L
%0 00'0$ . 00°0$ gzZors'z ¢ 008l v3 13NI.8-8, 3dAL "AlS €1
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ G868 $ 00021l 41 13XSVO ¥38dNY 11110 94-0 dDY .9€ 21
%0 00'0$ . 00'0% 6v'2L $ 00009 41 13XMSVYO H3FENY 111 10 94-0 dOY .0 LI
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GE'LS $ 00'966'L 47 LIMSVYO ¥3FANY 111 10 92-0 dO¥ F#Z 01
%0 00°0% = 00°0$ Lo $ 00°002'S 41 H1d3Q .01-G ‘WILSAS ALI4VS HONIYL 6
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 000s0't $ 091} AD STIVMAVY3IH - 313YONOD IWHNLONYIS §

I9OVNIVYA 9]

00°09¢°'99$ 00°0$ d3¥d 31IS V101 8ans]

SNOIS AVMAVYOY
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ ooool'z % 00'L ST 'S3X08 VYN 'SNOIS Ol44VHL I1YO0TIH/ANONTY
%0 000% = 000$ 00'52S $ 00'v v3 ‘1'3'S-S34NLONYLS dT0 IAONIY 9
%0 00'0$ » 00°0% 00°0€9 $ 00°€L V3 SH.13dA 77V 'SLIINI - SFINLINYLS AT10 IAOWIY G
%0 00°0% Z 00'0% 0S°0L $ 00°001°L 47 3did V13N ¥O "ONOD "1SIX3 ISOJSIA/AAONIY  +
%0 000% . 00'0$ 851 $ 000L2'61 AS SH1d3a 77V '3SvE ® 30V44NS 1IVHASY 1IN €
%0 00'0% : 00°0% ST $ 00'802'0L  AD NOILYAYOX3 AVYMAVOY ¢

(84N ANY SMTYM3IAIS ‘LNIWIAYL
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ SZ'S $ 00°00L'¢ AS  NOILDISYILNI ‘AVMIAIYA) FLIHINOD IAOWIY VI
%0€ 00'09¢'99% 00°GlL 00°GL 00°0$ oover'y ¢ 00°05 V1S ONIZENYD ® ONIYYITD |

NOILVHYJ3Nd LIS V

g NOILD3S
1dINOD alvaol 31va 0L | OW A3ud O SIHL 301¥d 1INN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV V101 ALD V101 ALD LAV TVIOL | LOVNINOD ALD LINOD

€# ILVINILST AVd QVON LHO4T7738 LS3IM - "ONI “O9 NOILINYLSNOD 400911V




£# ALVINILST AVd AYOYH LH041739 1SIM

¥L0Z/L/IG

4

(@is) (m
%0 00°0$ = 00°0% €92 $ 00°006 41 (.Z1) OILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL “MHIN “LINAd 143y 8¢
(ais)
%0 000% = 000% G6'0 $ 00°026'L 471 (M) (.8) DILSYIdOWYIHL | IAAL MY "LWAL “143Y .8
(ais)
%0 00°0% = 00°0$ €50 $ 00002 471 (M) () OILSYIOWNEIHL | IdAL MM "LINA 1438 9¢
%0 00°0$ = 00'0$ TR $ 0091 v3 (d3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWATY  SE
[ ONIdIMLS ANV ONINDIS F]
00°SZL'v$ 00°525°L$ ( NV7d TOYLINOD JI44v¥.L d TV.LOL 8ns]
(30V449NS OVIAH
%0 00°0$ s 00°0% 0050} $ 00581 NOL .2) Ol44VHL AVM-ML HO4 SYNOLIA 1ONYISNOD +e
TYAOWIH/NIVLNIVI/TIVLSNI HO4 (3ISVE MOV
%0 00°0% % 00'0$ 05'v6 $ 00°0SS NOL .9) Ol44VHL AVM-OML HO4 SHNOLIA LONYLISNOD €€
%G2 00°62.2'v$ 00 002 00°6.5'}$ 0068t ¢ 00t 002t OW JOYLINOD 2Id44vHL 28
A3AOW3YH ® A31NddY 319¥AOWIY
%0 00'0% = 00°0% €50 $ 00°000°0} 41 (@18) (A) (F) SHUYIN "LINAD INOZ MHOM L
d3AOW3Y ¥ a3IddY 319vAONTY
%0 00°0$ - 00°0%$ 6z'S $ 00'¥LL Enl (@18) (W) (r2) SHHVIN “LINAD INOZ MHOM 0
[ NV1d TO¥LINOD JI4dv¥l a|
00°0% 00°0$ | ONIAVd ? 3AVH98NS O TV10L 8ns]
%0 00°0% % 00°0% 6Z'g $ 00°051 AS (MOV18) SNVIGIW JLIYONOD A3™O10D 62
%0 00°0% - 000% Gl'/S $ 00051 A8 SANVISI TYNOILO3YHIA *® SNVIQ3W 'SIAVYNYIdST 97
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09°€e $ 00061 AS "AMAYA "ONOD "dNIFY MOIHL £ /2
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ GZ'68 $ 00°0€ AS dWYY Yav "ONOD JI-+ 92
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09'€e $ 00°00¥'2 AS MIMAS "ONOD .Z/L-+ §Z
%0 00°0% g 0003 1ze $ 00°000°02 41 SEYND JLIYONOD .9 +2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ rve $ 00'065'9¢ AS HLd3Q .8 - ‘'LWAd 'ONOD "dNI3y €z
%0 00'0$ 7 00°0$ GL'66 $ 00°501 NOL MOIHL .2 'ISHNOD ADV4HNS 0w IdAL OVIWH 22
%0 000$ - 00'0$ GZ'68 $ 00'szz NOL H1d3a .9 (3SVd ¥OV19) ISYNOD 3ISVE OVIANH 12
(%9)
%0 000% 5 00'0$ oL'6vl $ 00°'SZ. NOL ‘8V.LS HO4 (A31ddY AMYN1S) 3NIT AILYHAAH 02
%0 000% 5 0003 b $ 00°068'6€ AS __H1d3d .8 ‘NOILYININYIN '3avy9ans "av.is 3ni 6l
ONIAYd ® 3avy98ns o
TdNOD 31va ol 31va Ol [ OW A3ud O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LlINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV V101 ALD V10L ALD LAV IVIOL | 19VMINOD ALD LNOD

€# ALVINILST AVd AVOY L¥O47139 1S3IM - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD AO0O TV




e# 31VWILSI AVd QVY0Y 18047139 1SIm

PLOZ/L/S

[ S3LLITLLN H]
00°06¥°L$ 00°0$ [ ddd ¥31VM WNOLS 9 TVLOL ans]
d0O4 IS0 LINN 40 %09 'SOVE 19AVED

%0 00°0% = 00°'0$ Gl'1§ $ 00°0LS 47 'SLIINI 11 IDOVLS YOS ¥II¥YVE NOILOILONd 13Nl 95
d04 .%0% ANY TTV.LNSI/HSINYNL Y04 1S09 1INN

%001 00°0¥8% 00’} 00t 000% 00°0¥8 $ 00'L ST 40 %09) STHUNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONHL ‘ONOD SS
40 %0F ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNL ¥04 1S0D LINN

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0921 $ 00'0S€ AS 40 %09 (100Y L IdAL) SSIOIV "LSNOD ‘SYIS #S
40 %0t ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA ¥04 1SOD 1INN 40

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ ST LY $ 00t V3 %09 YO0 | IOVLIS) ¥II¥H¥vda NOILDOILOYd 1TINI €S
LINN 40 %0¥ ANY TIVLSNI/HSINYNA H0O4 1S0D

%0 00°'0% = 000% 9z'L $ 00002 41 LINN 40 %09) ¥31¥Yva 21¥av4 83174 INISY 25
GZ€$ S334 NOILYDIddY

%001 00'059% 002 002 00°0%$ 00'5Z¢ $ 002 v3 (ION) 000051 "ON LINY3d TY¥INTO S3AdL 1S

%0 000% - 00'0$ 00092t $ Ge'v ov ONIA33S HOTINW-O¥AAH 0§
40 %0 ANY TIVYLSNI/HSINYNL HO4 1S09 LINN

%0 00'0%$ - 000$ ¥6°2 $ 00'000'E AS 40 %09 (MO0Y | 3dAL) SSIDIIV "ISNOD ‘aviS 6t
[ ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS 9]
00°0% 00°0% | TVNOIS D144Vl 4 V101 ans]

%0 00°0% - 000% 0012 $ 00°'G.€ 41 LINANOD 13318 "AVO AI9Iy 'vid .2 8%

%0 00°0%$ - 00°0$ 00092'L $ 00t v3 ATEWISSY X08 1INd Lt
| TVNOIS DId4val 4|
00°0% 00°0$ [ ONIdI¥LS ANV ONINSIS 3 V101 ans]

%0 00°'0$ - 000% 89°¢ $ 00622 V3 (3LHM) SNOLLNE DI44VHL DINVYID 1434-NON ob

%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 00°005 V3 d-0-1l 3dAL ¥MHN "LWAD 1434 S
g4n9o

%0 00°0$ = 00°0% S0'L $ 00'0.€'2 47 «9 H04 (@18) (A) (Z1) 11 IdAL MHW "LWAC 1434 b
:&’JZO:

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°S0L $ 002 V3 QHOM DILSYIdOWNIHL | dAL "MHN' LWAd 1434 &b
1437 - MOuNY

%0 00°0$ - 000$ 00°S0} $ 00, V3 JTONIS DILSYIdOWYIHL | dAL "MHW' LNAd 1438 zv
(0¥ ¥3A0 51 a3HSYA)

%0 00°0$ * 00°0% €50 $ 00'529'6 47 (W) () DILSYIJOWNHTHL | IdAL “MHIN LWAd 1438 Lt
(ais)

%0 00'0$ - 00°0% €50 $ 00°0%E 471 (A) (#) DILSYIHOWNHTHL | IdAL “MHN LWAd 1434 oF
(@is)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0z'v $ 000LE 41 (.¥2) OILSVIOWYIHL | IdAL MHN "LWAD 1434 68

7dNOD 3lva ol 31va ol [ OW A3dd O SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON

% LAV V101 ALD TVLOL ALD LNV IVLOL | 19VHINOD ALD INOD

€# JLVINILS3 Avd QVOd 1¥0477139 LS3M - "ONI “0D NOILONALSNOD AOOD TV




E# 3LVINILS3 Avd QvOy LY047739 LSamM PLOZ/LIS 14

%00L  00°088'G$ 00¢ 00z 00°0$ 0006z ¢ 00 v3 dO¥ .9€ (4dS-ad) (1:t) 11 IdAL-"L'I'S 12

(,.9€) 13MSYO ¥3gany
%00l  00°S€0°0L$ 00°00} 00°00} 00°0$ SE001 $ 0000} 47 11 SSY1D 9.0 ‘3did LIHONOD IOHOANITY v0L
%00 00°L1$ 0000} 00'004 00°0% Lo $ 00004 e 01-G ‘AL34VS HONINL 0L
%00l  00°01L6'GES 00'00.'S 00004'S  00°0$ 0€'9 $ 00'002'S AD NOLLVAYOX3 13INNVHO 69

| JOVNIVHA M|

0L°zv6'sszs 00°0$ L MYOMHLYVS ? "d3¥d LIS  1V.LOL ans]
%00k  00°0LZ$ 002 002 000$ 0050} $ 00 v3 SNOIS J1d4VHL ISOJSIA/INONIY 89
%00l  09'G6Z'L$ 00°028 00028 00°0% 851 $ 00028 AS SH1d3d 11V '3SV4 B 3OV4HNS LIVHASY TN 29
%00  00°008'¥81$ 000002z 0000022 00°0$ or'8 $ 0000022  AD MOYY¥0g 99
%00l  00'v86'Cl$ 00°009'Z 00009'.  00°0$ vel $ 00°009'2 47 ONIQVYO HOLIA 3AISAYOY YS9
%00l  00°0£0°ZS$ 00°000°LL  00°000'LL 00°0$ €LY $ 00000°kk  AD NOILVAVOX3 AYMAVOY 69
%00l  05229't$ 05°¥E 0S¥ 00°0% 00501 $ 05 V1S ONISENYD B ONI¥YITO #9

MUOMHLNVI ® "d3¥d LIS

V NOILD3S

00'525°2L$ 00'625°L$ [ V.10l 8NS g NOILOTS]|

00°0$ 00°0$ [ YHOM V¥.LX3 | TVLOL 8ns]
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0052 $ 00004 YH gz$ ¥301440 30V3d WHO4HINN €9
%0 00°0$ . 00'0$ SL'GL $ 0000 41 VIQ.9-3did OAd 29
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ §L'G1 $ 00°000't 47 W3L1SAS ONILNIOd T13M 19
%0 00'0$ - 00'0$ 0£'9 $ 00°000'L AS H1d3a.9 aNVS 'gv.LS LND 09
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0S'Le $ 00004 AS MOIHL «Z 'F13¥ONOD .. SSY10 ‘8V1S Tv3S 65

HLld3a
%0 00°0$ . 000$ Zr've $ 00'000°} AS .8 0 HIONIYLS ATHVI HOIH "LIWAD "ONOD "4NIFM 85

[ MHOM VHLX3 1]

00°0$ 00°0$ [ S3ILNILN H Tv1018ns|

3NM3did SOWLY ® MOQ 'SSOYD HINOS
%0 00°0$ i 00°0% 92'66 $ 00'GEL'L AS ___ HOd YOIH}.Z '313YONOD .d. SSV1D ‘av1S vaS /S
IdNOD 3lva ol 31lvaol [ OWA3ud OW SIHL 30R4d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |[LlINN NOILLdI¥0S3a ON

% LAV TV.LOL ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IVIOL | LOVHINOD ALD INOD

€# ALVINILST AVd AVOY LYO4T738 LSIM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD aooomv




E# 31VINILST AVd QYOY LHO47739 LSTIM

FLO2/LIS

00°0% 00°0% ( ONIdI¥LS 8 ONINOIS W Tv.101 8nS]
%0 00°0$ - 000$ 89'¢ $ 0009 v3 (M) SNOLLNE O144VH1 DINYYID “1434-NON L6
%0 00°0% . 000%$ 89'¢c $ 00°0¥2 11 =011 AdAL "UMHIN "LWAD 1434 06
a4n?
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ SO'L $ 00'066 En «9 MO (@18) (A) (.21) I IAAL MHW "LNAd 1438 69
_o\rl—zo_.
%0 000% - 00°0$ 00501 $ 002 V3  QUYOM DILSYTdOWYIHL | 3dAL "MHN "LINAD 1438 98
L1HOIY - MOYYY
%0 00°0% - 000% 00501 $ 002 V3 31ONIS JILSVIdOWYIHL | IdAL MY "LINAd 1434 /8
0¥ ¥3A0 S1 (Q3IHSYQ)
%0 00°0$ 2 00°0% €50 $ 00'006'9 En () OILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL MYN "LWAD 1434 98
(@1s)
%0 00°0% = 00'0% 0y $ 00°0F 471 (M) (¥2) DILSYIJOWHIHL | IdAL “MHIN "LNAD 1438 S8
(@1s)
%0 00°0$ 5 000$ €92 $ 00081 47 (M) (.21) DILSYIdOWNITHL | IdAL MW "LWAd 1438 +8
(ais)
%0 000% . 00°0% G0l $ 00'00¢ 41 (W) (8) DILSVIdOWNTHL | IdAL “MHIN "LWAD 1434 €9
(a1s)
%0 00°0% - 000% €50 ¢ 00091 41 (M) (%) DILSYIdOWNTHL | IDAL MHIN "LINAd 1434 Z8
%0 00°0$ = 00°0$ e rAlR 4> $ 000} v3 (Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWNTY L8
| ONIdIYLS 8 ONINOIS W]
22'552°086% 00°0% [ ONIAVd 2 3av¥8NS 1 1v101 ans]
%001 05°299% 00°0€L 00°0€EL 00°0$ GZ'S $ 00°0€1L AS (I0V18) SNYIQIW "ONOD a3HOT0D 08
%001 05°205'2$ 00°0€L 00°0€L 00°0$ Gl'LS $ 00°0EL AS SANYSI TYNOILO3HIA ‘SNYIA3W 'SIAVYNYIAST 62
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ GZ'68 $ 0008 AS dNvY YAV "ONOD .2/l 8.
%0 0003 = 000$ 09°€e $ 00°0¢ AS MIMAS ONOD 2/L-+ L/
%46 8eZLL LES 00°'8£0'¢L 00'8.0'7L 000% 122 $ 00°00S'¥1 41 S94N2 'ONOD .9 9/
%.6 $£°581°'€08% 9S°EYE'eT 9GS EPE'EZ  00°0% Zyve $ 00°000'vZ AS HLd3Q .8 - "LINAd 'ONOD “4NIFY G/
(%9)
%.6 02'665'2.8 00°'96% 00°96¥ 00°0$ S¥'951 $ 00°0LG NOL ‘8V1S ¥O4 (Q31ddY AYYNIS) ININ AILVHAAH 2
%.6 0£'898'65% €L680°L  £.'680°.2 000% 122 $ 00°0¥8°2L2 AS _ H1d3d .8 NOLLYINdINVA 3Av498NS ‘av.s 3N €/
[ ONIAVd B 3avyans 1|
S5'188°LLS 000$ | JOVNIVYA X V101 8ns|
%16 GS'5¥0'0Z$ Z8°18¢ Z8°'18¢ 00°0$ 052§ $ 00°02F AS (MOIHL .b) ONIAVA 3JOTS "ONOD “ANIFY Z2
TIdNOD 31va ol 31va Ol | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3214d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥os3a ON
% LAV V101 ALD IV10L ALD LAV IVLOL | 1ovyINOD ALD 1NOD

€# ILVINILST AVd AVOY LH¥O4T1139 LSIM - "ONI “0D NOLLONYLSNOD A00O TV




€# JLYWILST AVd QY0 14047139 LSImM PLOZ/LIS 9
‘aLva “d3N0¥ddvY
[%0¢€ L8'890°€8E°LS 0062518 IVLOL ANVAD]
31va Ol 193royd HLNOW SIHL V101

00'5.5°2L$ 00°G25°L$ V10l gns 9 NOILD3S

18'¢6v'0LE LS 00°0$ V101 8NS V NOILO3S

00°0%$ 00°0$ | SIW3LI YHOM V¥1X3 O TV.1OL ans]
%0 00'0$ s 00°0$ 0052 $ 00004 HH "HH GZ$ 'NIW ¥3013440 30v3d WHOLINN 001
%0 00°0$ = 00°0% SL'S1 $ 00'00€ 41 'VId .9 3did OAd 66
%0 00°0% - 000$ 00'S1 $ 00°000°} e W3LSAS ONILNIOd T13M 86
%0 000$ = 00°0$ 0€'9 $ 00°000't AS AOIHL .9 ‘ONYS "avLS "IWD /6
%0 000$ * 00°0% 0S'LE $ 00004 AS HOIHL . "13¥ONOD 4. SSYTO 'av1S vV3S 96
%0 00°0$ : 00'0$ Zy've $ 00°000°L AS HLONIYLS ATYVI HOIH “LIWAD "ONOD “4NIFY S6

[ SWILI YYOM VH.1X3 O]

00'S5L¥°ZS$ 00°0% [ ddd ¥31VM WYOLS N TV101 ang|
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 9z'L $ 00°000°t 47 O1d8v4 ¥3LI4 "ANIFY 6
%Se 00'SL¥'2$ 002 002 00°0$ 05202t $ 008 ov ONIA33S HOTNWOYAAH €6

(84N0 aNIH3g
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ SL'e $ 000512 AS dI¥LS .91) TIHLNOD NOISOYT 04 ONIAAOS 26

[ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS N]
IdINOD 3lvaol 3lvaol [ OwA3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% LNV TV.LOL ALD V1Ol ALD LAV IVIOL | LOVMINOD ALD LINOD

€# 3LVINILST AVd QVOd LHO4T7139 LS3M - "ONI “0D NOILONYLSNOD AOOD TV




